PLACEMENT REPORT 2019-21

Top 10 Percentile | Top 25 Percentile

No. of Companies Visited |  Highest Package Offered
19 10.00 Lakhs
Top 50 Percentile | Average Package
7.67 Lakhs 6.34 Lakhs

8.97 Lakhs 8.56 Lakhs

Median Package | Lowest Package

6.0 Lakhs 4.0 Lakhs
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Top Marquee Companies Visited Campus for Campus Hiring, Job Profiles &

Company Profiles

DARASHAW
(Investment
Banking)
SALESDUO

MAY Bank

THINK AND LEARN
PVT LTD.- BYJU'S
Josh Technology

Vernacular.Al

Jaro Education

YES Bank

BAJAJ Allianz

Mobisy
Technologies
Vernacular.Al

Kristal Al
ZOPSMART

REPOS Energy India
Pvt Ltd.
HFFC

Bajaj Allianz

Packages 2019-21

Job Profile

Retirement Benefit Client Servicing

team

ACCOUNT MANAGER

Product Efficiency Engineer

Business Development Associates

SCRUM MASTER

Sales Development Representative
(Inside Sales)
Management Trainee

Deputy Manager Advance
Analytics.

MT Finance/Automations & Sys./
Analytics

Business Dev. (Hunter) / Associate
Business Analyst
Sales Development Representative
(Inside Sales)
Digital Relationship Manager

Technical Scrum Master / Business
Analyst
Sales, Location: Pan India

Relationship Managers

Trainee IT

Specilisation

Finance

Marketing

Finance / Data
Science /
Business

Economics
Marketing

Data Science

MBA/Data
Science
Marketing

MBA/Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.
Finance / Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.
MBA / Data
Sciences
MBA

Marketing

MBA / Data
Sciences
Marketing

Fin/Mar

MBA / Data
Sciences

CTC In Lakhs
20.00

12.00
12.00

10.00

10.00
9.00

8.46
8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00
7.00

6.40

6.20
8.00
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Bajaj Allianz

Reed & Willow
Talent
Mothersonsumi
Infotech

Rishi FIBC Solutions
Pvt. Ltd.

OSTC Markets

Board Infinity
BYJU'S

OPSTREE
Arvind Brands

FARM STORIES

Institute of Product
Leadership
Cvent

TATA Consultancy
Services (TCS)
EY GDS

Naukri.com
XL Dynamics

REPOS Energy India
Pvt Ltd.
TopHire

Callify. Ai

Zappyhire
IDFC First Bank

Markets and
Markets
ReachlLocal India

Omnicuris

HR Trainee

Management Trainee

Management Trainee

Trainee Executive Marketing

Junior Financial Market Analysts

Management Trainee

Operations Associate-Repayment
& collections

Product Marketing Associate

Retail Management Trainees for
Sales

Sales Manager

LX Manager.

Associate Product Consultant

Management Trainee

EY- Consulting - Technology Risk
Sr. Executive Corporate Sales
Financial Analyst

Partner Success, Location: Pune

Talent Analyst

Account Manager (Management
Trainee)

Marketing Manager
Bank Officer (Sales)

Research Associates

Digital Marketing : SEO / SEM

Sales Associate

HR
HR

MBA / Data
Sciences
Marketing

MBA / Data
Sciences
MBA

Finance

Marketing
Marketing

Marketing
All

All
All

Finance
Marketing
Finance

Marketing

HR / Data
Sciences

Marketing / Data

Science
Marketing

All
All

Marketing
Marketing

8.00
6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
5.80

571
5.50
5.50
5.40

5.25

5.00

5.00
5.00
4.50

4.50
4.50
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Allegis Group &
TEKsystems
Infosys

ROBERT BOSCH
Vedantu
Citicorp
PinClick

AlLfa Laval
AXIS Bank

ESAF Bank
London Stock
Exchange Group
(LSEG)

Xebec

Communication

Technical Recruiter, Pune.

Management Trainee HR
JUNIOR PRODUCT MANAGER
Sales Professionals
Credit Analyst

Digital Marketing / Inside Sales
Mgr. / Busi. Dev. Mgr.
HR Trainee

Relationship Mgr. /Virtual
Acquisition Mgr./ SBB Profile /
Sales Mgr.

Executive Trainee

Trainee Content Analyst

Advertising & Brand Management

HR

HR
MBA
Marketing
Finance

Marketing

HR
All

All

Finance / Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.
Marketing

4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
411
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00



