PLACEMENT REPORT 2019-21

No. of Companies Visited	Highest Package Offered	Top 10 Percentile	Top 25 Percentile
119	10.00 Lakhs	8.97 Lakhs	8.56 Lakhs
Top 50 Percentile	Average Package	Median Package Lov	west Package
7.67 Lakhs	6.34 Lakhs	6.0 Lakhs	4.0 Lakhs

PLACED STUDENTS





EY- Consulting -Technology Risk



YES BANK

Deputy Manager/Manager -**Advance Analytics**



BANK

Deputy Manager/Manager -**Advance Analytics**



BANK

Deputy Manager/Manager -**Advance Analytics**





Sales Manager





Virtual Acquisition Manager





Relationship Manager



BAJAJ | Allianz (11)

Sr. Exec/AM –
Automations &
System Enhancement
Projects



TEJAS CHATURVEDI

BAJAJ | Allianz (ii)

Analytics for Team Member CX Projects



RISHIFIBC SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

Trainee Executive Marketing



RISHIFIBC SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
[EXPORT DRIENTED UNDERTAKING]





Trainee Executive Marketing







Marketing

Trainee Executive





MARKETSANDMARKETS"

ALTHEA MARIA FERNANDES





Research Associates





Financial Analyst



B BYJU'S

Business
Development
Associates



B BYJU'S

Operations Associate-Repayment & Collections



B BYJU'S

Operations Associate-Repayment & Collections



B BYJU'S

Product Specialist



jaro education°

Management Trainee



jaro education[®]

Management Trainee



jaro education[®]

Management Trainee



COmnicuris

Sales Associate



BAJAJ | Allianz (ii)

Business Development Associate



DRIP/c

Associate Presales



Cerner

Software Engineer



BAJAJ | Allianz (ii)

Management Trainee



BAJAJ | Allianz (ii)

Management Trainee
PMO Profile





JEREMIAH P

iFAST

Business Development Executive





Associate AMS





Business Development Associates

Top Marquee Companies Visited Campus for Campus Hiring, Job Profiles & Packages 2019-21

No.	Company Profiles	Job Profile	Specilisation	CTC In Lakhs
	DARASHAW (Investment Banking)	Retirement Benefit Client Servicing team	Finance	20.00
2	SALESDUO	ACCOUNT MANAGER	Marketing	12.00
3	MAY Bank	Product Efficiency Engineer	Finance / Data Science / Business Economics	12.00
	THINK AND LEARN PVT LTD BYJU'S	Business Development Associates	Marketing	10.00
5	Josh Technology	SCRUM MASTER	Data Science	10.00
6	Vernacular.Al	Sales Development Representative (Inside Sales)	MBA/Data Science	9.00
7	Jaro Education	Management Trainee	Marketing	8.46
8	YES Bank	Deputy Manager Advance Analytics.	MBA/Data Science / Bus. Eco.	8.00
9	BAJAJ Allianz	MT Finance/Automations & Sys./ Analytics	Finance / Data Science / Bus. Eco.	8.00
	Mobisy Technologies	Business Dev. (Hunter) / Associate Business Analyst	MBA / Data Sciences	7.00
11	Vernacular.Al	Sales Development Representative (Inside Sales)	MBA	7.00
12	Kristal.Al	Digital Relationship Manager	Marketing	7.00
13	ZOPSMART	Technical Scrum Master / Business Analyst	MBA / Data Sciences	7.00
	REPOS Energy India Pvt Ltd.	Sales, Location: Pan India	Marketing	6.40
15	HFFC	Relationship Managers	Fin/Mar	6.20
16	Bajaj Allianz	Trainee IT	MBA / Data Sciences	8.00

17	Bajaj Allianz	HR Trainee	HR	8.00
18	Reed & Willow Talent	Management Trainee	HR	6.00
19	Mothersonsumi Infotech	Management Trainee	MBA / Data Sciences	6.00
20	Rishi FIBC Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Executive Marketing	Marketing	6.00
21	OSTC Markets	Junior Financial Market Analysts	MBA / Data Sciences	6.00
22	Board Infinity	Management Trainee	MBA	6.00
23	BYJU'S	Operations Associate-Repayment & collections	Finance	6.00
24	OPSTREE	Product Marketing Associate	Marketing	6.00
25	Arvind Brands	Retail Management Trainees for Sales	Marketing	6.00
26	FARM STORIES	Sales Manager	Marketing	6.00
27	Institute of Product Leadership	LX Manager.	All	6.00
28	Cvent	Associate Product Consultant	All	6.00
29	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS)	Management Trainee	All	5.80
30	EY GDS	EY- Consulting - Technology Risk	Finance	5.71
31	Naukri.com	Sr. Executive Corporate Sales	Marketing	5.50
32	XL Dynamics	Financial Analyst	Finance	5.50
33	REPOS Energy India Pvt Ltd.	Partner Success, Location: Pune	Marketing	5.40
34	TopHire	Talent Analyst	HR / Data Sciences	5.25
35	Callify. Ai	Account Manager (Management Trainee)	Marketing / Data Science	5.00
36	Zappyhire	Marketing Manager	Marketing	5.00
37	IDFC First Bank	Bank Officer (Sales)	All	5.00
38	Markets and Markets	Research Associates	All	4.50
39	ReachLocal India	Digital Marketing: SEO / SEM	Marketing	4.50
40	Omnicuris	Sales Associate	Marketing	4.50

41	Allegis Group & TEKsystems	Technical Recruiter, Pune.	HR	4.50
42	Infosys	Management Trainee HR	HR	4.50
43	ROBERT BOSCH	JUNIOR PRODUCT MANAGER	MBA	4.50
44	Vedantu	Sales Professionals	Marketing	4.50
45	Citicorp	Credit Analyst	Finance	4.11
46	PinClick	Digital Marketing / Inside Sales Mgr. / Busi. Dev. Mgr.	Marketing	4.00
47	ALfa Laval	HR Trainee	HR	4.00
48	AXIS Bank	Relationship Mgr. /Virtual Acquisition Mgr./ SBB Profile / Sales Mgr.	All	4.00
49	ESAF Bank	Executive Trainee	All	4.00
50	London Stock Exchange Group (LSEG)	Trainee Content Analyst	Finance / Data Science / Bus. Eco.	4.00
51	Xebec Communication	Advertising & Brand Management	Marketing	4.00